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Table Trainer Contact Name Email Website W pe? ao® <" o « o’ Other

1 MnDOT-DEED Sylvia C. Garcia sylvia.garcia@state.mn.us careerforcemn.com X

Highway Heavy

Construction Training
2 Hired Andrea Peterson career.pathways@hired.org hired.org X X Work readiness/

training

3 Karen Organization Eh Hset Paw epaw@mnkaren.org mnkaren.org X X X Interpreting and

of Minnesota Sarah Shapiro sshapiro@mnkaren.org translating
4 CAPRW Nathan Delgado ndelgado@caprw.org caprw.org X
5 International Lynn Thompson; lthompson@iimn.org iimn.or X X College readiness

Institute of MN Hospitality and Leadership | jgarner-pringle@iimn.org and English classes

Julie Garner-Pringle;
Nursing Assistant

6 Roseville Adult Tim O'Brien rosevilleamr@gmail.com communityed.isd623.0rg X X

Learning Center
7 YWCA St Paul Jaclyn Carver jcarver@ywcastpaul.org ywcastpaul.org
8 Goodwiill Jacqueline Reding outreach@gesmn.org gesmn.org/training X X X X
9 Lifeworks Luz McCurry Lmccurry@alifeworks.org lifeworks.org X Career Development
10 CLUES Luis Michel lmichel@clues.org clues.org X
11 Ujamaa Place Stevenson Morgan stevenson_morgan@ujamaaplace. | ujamaaplace.org X

org

12 City of Saint Paul Nardos Tesfalidet nardos.tesfalidet@ci.stpaul.mn.us stpaul.gov X X X X X | X Readiness/

Right Track Internships
13 Humphrey Job Corps | Dan McGuire mcguire.dan@jobcorps.org huberthhumphreyjobcorps.gov | X X X X
14 American Indian José Santos joses@takoda.org takoda.org/works X X Human services

OIC-Takoda
15 CAPI USA Maidawn Yang maidawn.yang@capiusa.org capiusa.org X X Property

maintenance

16 Hmong American Shawn Thao shawnt@hmong.org hmong.org X X X

Partnership
17 Urban Boat Builders | Michael Wurth michael@urbanboatbuilders.org urbanboatbuilders.org X X
18 MNTSB Christine Chelstrom chris@mntsb.org www.jobpartners.org Computers
19 PPL Madolyn Martini madolyn.martini@ppl-inc.org ppl-inc.org X Telecommunications
20 Avivo David Gunther david.gunther@avivomn.org avivomn.org X Telecommunications
21 Mounds View Adult Carly Voshell cvoshell@isd622.0rg www.moundsviewschools.org/ X Paraprofessionals

Education

adulteducation
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